Place
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Temps
00:45:38
00:46:21
00:47:13
00:47:28
00:49:28
00:49:31
00:49:41
00:50:03
00:50:14
00:51:00
00:51.01
00:51:53
00:51:55
00:51:57
00:52:17
00:52:40
00:52:59
00:53:53
00:54:27
00:54:29
00:54:37
00:56:20
00:56:25
00:56:27
00:56:28
00:56:39
00:56:44
00:56:50
00:57:01
00:57:07
00:57:12
00:57:23
00:57:24
00:57:36
00:57:40
00:57:51
00:57:53
00:57:58
00:58:00
00:58:13
00:58:43
00:59:23
00:59:24
00:59:42
00:59:45
00:59:59
01:00:06
01:00:16
01:00:22
01:00:24
01:00:42
01:00:44
01:00:46
01:00:50
01:01:21
01:01:29
01:01:37
01:02:07
01:02:27

Dossard Nom

99
89
162
122
90
52
166
94
121
25
36
95
107
168
98
155
120
152
163
135
116
109
65
60
104
125
137
13
84
167
112
72
160
132
71
164
169
157
33
159
22
143
147
87
138
175
161
106
58
53
51
113
86
32
141
133
30
154
119

DESPLANQUES
BACHIR
BRAZIZ
ARMAND
ADLI

AUNE
DUVAL
MACCIO
CABUS
BERNARD
BLANCHARD
DOMEREGO
MARTIN
REGNIER
GARNEVAULT
WALTZER
BLANCHARD
DEMARTY
BETHELIN
FRANCO
DERBANNE
COCHET
RIPOLL
VIALE
CLAVURIER
LARNEY
BERMT
CICERO
NICHAUD
TOSO
CHIESA
LABIBES
FRANCART
MORDINI
ANDREINI
MARIETTE
FIELD
GARNIER
PILETTE
SPERANZA
COURAULT
HOCHEGGER
COTTA
BROCHIER
CAPIOMONT
PEYRE
MIFFAND
LOMBARDOT
GHEZALI
BASTELLO
SECLET
GUIRAU
CLEMENTI
LAUDICINA
WURZ
BARON
LOTTIN
BALLERIO
JUCKER

Prenom
FREDERIC
OMAR
JAMAL
CEDRIC
KAIS
ARNAUD
HERVE
MAXIMILIEN
DANY
JULIEN
NICOLAS
ERIC
GUILLAUME
CLAUDE
PASCAL
JULIEN
KEVIN
DAVID
EDDIE

LOIC
MARTIAL
HERVE
JULIAN
ROMAIN
EMMANUEL
ALBERT
PIERRE
EPIFANO
JEROME
CHRISTIANO
GIANCLAUDIO
ELIE

JEAN PIERRE
BRUNO
CARLO
JOEL
ASHEZ
FRANCK
EMMANUEL
ANTONY
CHRISTOPHE
GEORGES
JEAN MICHEL
LAURENT
GILLES
OLIVIER
JEAN LUC
FRANCK
PHILIPPE
DANIEL
DOMINIQUE
FRANCIS
GUILLAUME
CORINNE
ALEX
SERGE
GERARD
PIERRE
SOPHIE
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Categ Pl/categ

V1 1
SE 1
ES 1
SE 2
SE 3
SE 4
SE 5
A 2
V1 3
SE 6
SE 7
SE 8
SE 9
SE 10
V1 4
SE 11
ES 2
V1 5
SE 12
ES 3
V2 1
V1 6
CA 1
SE 13
SE 14
V2 2
V1 7
V2 3
V1 8
SE 15
V1 9
V2 4
V1 10
SE 16
V1 11
V2 5
SE 17
SE 18
V1 12
SE 19
SE 20
A 13
V1 14
A 15
SE 21
V1 16
V2 6
V1 17
A4 18
V1 19
SE 22
V3 1
SE 23
SE 1
SE 24
V2 7
V3 2
SE 25
SE 2

Assistance informatique APS06 NICE

Club
TEAM JOGGER
AS MONACO
AS MONACO
AZUR TRI
AS MONACO
BEAULIEU AC
STADE LAURENTIN
MENTON MARATHON
INDIVIDUEL
FINISHER ANTIBE
MENTON MARATHON
MENTON MARATHON
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASPTT NICE
COURIR A PEILLON
MENTON MARATHON
COURIR A PEILLO
AS MONACO
SADASO06
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
AS MONACO
AS MONACO
US CAGNES TRI
NCAA
AS MONACO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AS MONACO
RIVIERA TRI
AS MONACO
AS MONACO
INDIVIDUEL
SANREMO RUNNERS
INDIVIDUEL
AS MONACO
ASOA
SPIRIDON CA
FOULEES ROQUEBR
INDIVIDUEL
MONACO TRI
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CAP D AIL MAC
AS MONACO TRI
AS MONACO TRI
AS MONACO
BEAULIEU AC
BEAULIEU AC
INDIVIDUEL
CANAL 43
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON ASPTT
INDIVIDUEL
SADASO06
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
COURIR A PEILLO

Moyenne
17.36KM/H
17.09KM/H
16.77KM/H
16.69KM/H
16.01KM/H
16.00KM/H
15.94KM/H
15.83KM/H
15.77KM/H
15.53KM/H
15.53KM/H
15.27KM/H
15.26KM/H
15.25KM/H
15.15KM/H
15.04KM/H
14.95KM/H
14.70KM/H
14 .55KM/H
14 .54KM/H
14.50KM/H
14.06KM/H
14.04KM/H
14.03KM/H
14.03KM/H
13.98KM/H
13.96KM/H
13.94KM/H
13.89KM/H
13.87KM/H
13.85KM/H
13.80KM/H
13.80KM/H
13.75KM/H
13.74KM/H
13.69KM/H
13.68KM/H
13.67KM/H
13.66KM/H
13.60KM/H
13.49KM/H
13.34KM/H
13.34KM/H
13.27KM/H
13.26KM/H
13.21KM/H
13.18KM/H
13.14KM/H
13.12KM/H
13.11KM/H
13.05KM/H
13.04KM/H
13.04KM/H
13.02KM/H
12.91KM/H
12.88KM/H
12.86KM/H
12.75KM/H
12.68KM/H



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

01:02:38
01:03:09
01:03:12
01:03:14
01:03:19
01:03:23
01:03:24
01:03:26
01:03:29
01:03:42
01:03:46
01:03:51
01:03:53
01:04:00
01:04:02
01:04:21
01:05:31
01:05:33
01:05:41
01:05:42
01:05:55
01:06:14
01:06:17
01:06:19
01:06:20
01:06:35
01:06:43
01:06:54
01:07:00
01:07:21
01:07:29
01:07:33
01:08:00
01:08:10
01:08:21
01:08:24
01:08:58
01:09:06
01:09:32
01:09:37
01:09:39
01:10:23
01:10:26
01:10:52
01:11:11
01:11:25
01:11:48
01:11:50
01:12:07
01:12:10
01:12:11
01:12:18
01:12:41
01:12:43
01:12:44
01:13:17
01:13:18
01:13:45
01:13:55
01:14:00
01:14:02
01:14:05
01:15:00

139
73
26

128
153
100
114
117
76
173
97
23
149

96
146
19

41
130

88
38
170
27
102
77
118
75
82
156
144
80
101
78
129
45
111
103
39
91
178
16
148
61
48
47
12
180
172
44

66
31
43
46
174
126
14
134
40
92

FAUCONNET
AGUILAR
PASQUINELLI
LETTIERI
CAMPI
LECAMU
LEJOUBIOUX
LEVY
BOUGON
BELABBAS
PASCALONE
DESSENS
SOYEZ

cuc

VINAI
DOMEREGO
AUSELLO
LEGIRET
SUAREZ
DURAND
MASSOULE
RITTANO
JEANGEORGES
BABBINI
CROCI
ALLAMANDI
LOMELLO
SIROT
CHABAUT
GUIEU
NIVOIX
LANTERI
PERRIER
GARDONA
DELORME
MOCHI
KERHORNOU
DESURMONT
FREY
DELORME
LABORDE
GABORIT
MEJEAM
FAVERLY
AMBROSIANI
DELOIRE
ALMY
ANQUETIL
BOUGARD
PASCALONE
COSSUTA
LE BOUDEC
ROUX
DARNAUD
GERGOT

DE LAPEYRE
FUNAJOLLI
MILLIERE
MASSABIEAUX
HECQ
SUSSKIND
ROSSI
HAMM

SYLVAIN
FELIX
CELINE
SALVATORE
PHILIPPE
LANCELOT
HERVE
RICHARD
JEAN CLAUDE
RASIK
HENRI

JEAN CHRISTOPHE

PATRICK
CHRISTOPHE
BATTISTA
VALERIE
ALAIN
BERNARD
GUY
FRANCK
LAURENT
RICCARDO
MICKAEL
MICHEL
JEAN HIMBERT
JEAN LOUIS
REMY

JEAN MARIE
CARLA
CELINE
HENRI

ERIC
NATHALIE
PHILIPPE
SEBASTIEN
PATRICK
THIERRY
NICOLAS
JEAN ROBERT
MICHEL
GUY

MARIE
FABIEN
JEAN LUC
NICOLETTA
ANNE
NELLY
GILLES
BERNARD
SANDY
PASCAL
THIERRY
OLIVIER
ROBERT
NADINE
ROSE MARIE
FRANCK
JEREMY
BERNARD
ROLAND
MARIE HELENE
ALEX
GISELE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V3
V3
V3
SE
V2
SE
V3
SE
V1
SE
V2
V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V3
V1
V3
SE
SE
CA
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V3
V3
V3
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V3
SE
V1
SE
V2
V3
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
V2
V2
V4
V1

37
38
24
25
39

10
11

26

SADASO06

RUNNERS SPACE

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
CAVIGAL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

MENTON MARATHON

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
ASOA
ANTIBES TRI
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
AS MONACO
CAVIGAL TRI
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

COURIR A PEILLO

AS MONACO
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AS MONACO
INDIVIDUEL

COURIR A PEILLO

INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
SIX FOURS
INDIVIDUEL
BEAULIEU AC
SIMPLEFORM
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
SAM
INDIVIDUEL
SADASO06
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

12.65KM/H
12.54KM/H
12.53KM/H
12.53KM/H
12.51KM/H
12.50KM/H
12.49KM/H
12.49KM/H
12.48KM/H
12.44KM/H
12.42KM/H
12.40KM/H
12.40KM/H
12.38KM/H
12.37KM/H
12.31KM/H
12.09KM/H
12.08KM/H
12.06KM/H
12.06KM/H
12.02KM/H
11.96KM/H
11.95KM/H
11.95KM/H
11.94KM/H
11.90KM/H
11.87KM/H
11.84KM/H
11.82KM/H
11.76KM/H
11.74KM/H
11.73KM/H
11.65KM/H
11.62KM/H
11.59KM/H
11.58KM/H
11.48KM/H
11.46KM/H
11.39KM/H
11.38KM/H
11.37KM/H
11.25KM/H
11.25KM/H
11.18KM/H
11.13KM/H
11.09KM/H
11.03KM/H
11.03KM/H
10.98KM/H
10.98KM/H
10.97KM/H
10.96KM/H
10.90KM/H
10.89KM/H
10.89KM/H
10.81KM/H
10.81KM/H
10.74KM/H
10.72KM/H
10.70KM/H
10.70KM/H
10.69KM/H
10.56KM/H



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

01:15:19
01:15:27
01:15:32
01:15:33
01:15:53
01:16:00
01:16:15
01:16:29
01:16:32
01:16:55
01:17:03
01:17:16
01:17:25
01:17:28
01:17:30
01:18:02
01:18:38
01:18:49
01:18:57
01:19:06
01:19:18
01:19:36
01:19:53
01:20:04
01:20:15
01:21:22
01:21:51
01:22:11
01:22:11
01:22:13
01:23:14
01:23:15
01:23:23
01:23:32
01:24:12
01:25:20
01:26:13
01:26:59
01:28:06
01:28:10
01:28:22
01:30:22
01:30:22
01:32:31
01:34:41
01:38:11
01:38:21
01:45:08
01:52:.07

55
50

56
171
85
37
145

176
165
70
20
81
108
127
177
140
17
158
115
21

18
57
59
142
69
68
28
49
67

29
136
124

83

11
179

15
110
123
150
131

54

10

74

79
151

FIORE
WAGNER
ANDRINA
GASPARRO
GIBELI
PERRET
DUFFOUR
JOSEPH
SUAREZ
GIRARDI
WALTZER
MASSENET
TERRANOVA
PASTOR
SANTARELLI
EYRAUD
BEM

WURZ
WALRAVENS
POUILLEY

APPOURCHAUX

UNBEHAUM
BOUSSERON
BILORE
GASPARRO
OCCHIOLINI
JONES
DUVERNEUIL
DUVERNEUIL
HUSTACHE
WAGNER
ARNAUD

DEFROMERLE

LOTTIN
RECORD
SPINELLI
STRUYVEN

VANDENHEEDE

BONIZZI
RUELLE
CESAR
SPINELLI
MANZI
CALAIS
FIORE

DENEUBOURG
BERNARDESCHI

PEYSSON
MARCHI

JEAN PIERRE
DOMINIQUE
BEATRICE
MARTINE
CHRISTOPHE
FRANCK
CAROLE
PHILIPPE
JOCELYNE
STEPHANE
MARC
EMMANUEL
CAROLINE
HELENE
MONIQUE
CLAUDE
HENDERSON
JULIA
BERNARD
MIREILLE
GILLES
HANS
CYRIL
CHRISTINE
MICHEL
LYDIE
STEPHANE
AGNES
ETIENNE
LAURENCE
ADA
MAURICE
VALERIE
CHRISTINE
GUY

JEAN PAUL
CHARLES
CHANTAL
MARIE DO
LEON
GERARD
SYLVAINE
GILBERT
ANGELINA
IRENE
CLAUDETTE
CLAUDETTE
MICHEL
JOELLE

V3
V2
V1
V3
SE
A
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V3
V3
SE
SE
V2
V1
V3
V3
SE
SE
V3
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
V4
V1
V3
V1
V3
V4
V2
V2
V3
V4
V2
V3
V1
V3
V3
V4
V4
V3

14
19

42
29

30

31
20
43

15
44
10
21

16
17
45
11
18
12
46

22

10

11

32

(2062 N I )

BEAULIEU AC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

BEAULIEU AC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SPIRIDON CA

SPIRIDON CA

SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL

COURIR A PEILLO
FOULEES ROQUEBR

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
AS MONACO
AUSTRALIE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
DPL RACING
BEAULIEU AC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

FOULEES ROQUEBR
FOULEES ROQUEBR

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CAP D AIL MAC

SPIRIDON CA

STADE LAURENTIN

INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
BEAULIEU AC
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA
INDIVIDUEL
SPIRIDON CA

10.52KM/H
10.50KM/H
10.49KM/H
10.48KM/H
10.44KM/H
10.42KM/H
10.39KM/H
10.36KM/H
10.35KM/H
10.30KM/H
10.28KM/H
10.25KM/H
10.23KM/H
10.22KM/H
10.22KM/H
10.15KM/H
10.07KM/H
10.05KM/H
10.03KM/H
10.01KM/H
9.99KM/H
9.95KM/H
9.91KM/H
9.89KM/H
9.87KM/H
9.74KM/H
9.68KM/H
9.64KM/H
9.64KM/H
9.63KM/H
9.52KM/H
9.51KM/H
9.50KM/H
9.48KM/H
9.41KM/H
9.28KM/H
9.19KM/H
9.11KM/H
8.99KM/H
8.98KM/H
8.96KM/H
8.77KM/H
8.77KM/H
8.56KM/H
8.37KM/H
8.07KM/H
8.05KM/H
7.53KM/H
7.06KM/H



